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239.01 - 240 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 15124  100.00% 189.01- 190 64 0.42% 1461 9.66% 13727 90.76%
238.01-239 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 15122 99.99% 188.01-189 65 0.43% 1526 10.09% 13663 90.34%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 4 0.03% 15121 99.98% 187.01-188 65 0.43% 1591 10.52% 13598 89.91%
236.01 - 237 4 0.03% 8 0.05% 15120 99.97% 186.01-187 87 0.58% 1678 11.09% 13533 89.48%
235.01 - 236 4 0.03% 12 0.08% 15116 99.95% 185.01- 186 60 0.40% 1738 11.49% 13446 88.91%
234.01-235 4 0.03% 16 0.11% 15112 99.92% 184.01-185 59 0.39% 1797 11.88% 13386 88.51%
233.01-234 8 0.05% 24 0.16% 15108 99.89% 183.01- 184 54 0.36% 1851 12.24% 13327 88.12%
232.01-233 4 0.03% 28 0.19% 15100 99.84% 182.01-183 70 0.46% 1921 12.70% 13273 87.76%
231.01-232 2 0.01% 30 0.20% 15096 99.81% 181.01-182 83 0.55% 2004 13.25% 13203 87.30%
230.01 - 231 5 0.03% 35 0.23% 15094 99.80% 180.01- 181 61 0.40% 2065 13.65% 13120 86.75%
229.01-230 6 0.04% 41 0.27% 15089 99.77% 179.01- 180 77 051% 2142 14.16% 13059 86.35%
228.01-229 4 0.03% 45 0.30% 15083 99.73% 178.01-179 78 0.52% 2220 14.68% 12982 85.84%
227.01-228 3 0.02% 48 0.32% 15079 99.70% 177.01-178 77 0.51% 2297 15.19% 12904 85.32%
226.01 - 227 9 0.06% 57 0.38% 15076 99.68% 176.01-177 66 0.44% 2363 15.62% 12827 84.81%
225.01 - 226 16 0.11% 73 0.48% 15067 99.62% 175.01-176 94 0.62% 2457 16.25% 12761 84.38%
224.01-225 15 0.10% 88 0.58% 15051 99.52% 174.01-175 82 0.54% 2539 16.79% 12667 83.75%
223.01-224 5 0.03% 93 0.61% 15036 99.42% 173.01-174 70 0.46% 2609 17.25% 12585 83.21%
222.01-223 1 0.07% 104 0.69% 15031 99.39% 172.01-173 73 0.48% 2682 17.73% 12515 82.75%
221.01-222 12 0.08% 116 0.77% 15020 99.31% 171.01-172 80 0.53% 2762 18.26% 12442 82.27%
220.01 - 221 18 0.12% 134 0.89% 15008 99.23% 170.01-171 54 0.36% 2816 18.62% 12362 81.74%
219.01-220 26 0.17% 160 1.06% 14990 99.11% 169.01-170 82 0.54% 2898 19.16% 12308 81.38%
218.01-219 17 0.1% 177 1.17% 14964 98.94% 168.01-169 95 0.63% 2993 19.79% 12226 80.84%
217.01-218 19 0.13% 196 1.30% 14947 98.83% 167.01- 168 90 0.60% 3083 20.38% 12131 80.21%
216.01 - 217 18 0.12% 214 1.41% 14928 98.70% 166.01 - 167 84 0.56% 3167 20.94% 12041 79.62%
215.01-216 24 0.16% 238 1.57% 14910 98.59% 165.01- 166 95 0.63% 3262 21.57% 11957 79.06%
214.01-215 18 0.12% 256 1.69% 14886 98.43% 164.01-165 86 0.57% 3348 22.14% 11862 78.43%
213.01-214 36 0.24% 292 1.93% 14868 98.31% 163.01- 164 92 0.61% 3440 22.75% 11776 77.86%
212.01-213 26 0.17% 318 2.10% 14832 98.07% 162.01-163 82 0.54% 3522 23.29% 11684 77.25%
211.01-212 24 0.16% 342 2.26% 14806 97.90% 161.01-162 97 0.64% 3619 23.93% 11602 76.71%
210.01-211 26 0.17% 368 2.43% 14782 97.74% 160.01 - 161 79 0.52% 3698 24.45% 11505 76.07%
209.01-210 42 0.28% 410 2.71% 14756 97.57% 159.01 - 160 104 0.69% 3802 25.14% 11426 75.55%
208.01-209 39 0.26% 449 297% 14714 97.29% 158.01 - 159 M 0.73% 3913 25.87% 11322 74.86%
207.01 - 208 36 0.24% 485 3.21% 14675 97.03% 157.01-158 97 0.64% 4010 26.51% 11211 74.13%
206.01 - 207 33 0.22% 518 3.43% 14639 96.79% 156.01-157 81 0.54% 4091 27.05% 11114 73.49%
205.01 - 206 45 0.30% 563 3.72% 14606 96.57% 155.01 - 156 88 0.58% 4179 27.63% 11033 72.95%
204.01 - 205 39 0.26% 602 3.98% 14561 96.28% 154.01- 155 100 0.66% 4279 28.29% 10945 72.37%
203.01 - 204 47 0.31% 649 4.29% 14522 96.02% 153.01- 154 89 0.59% 4368 28.88% 10845 71.71%
202.01 - 203 62 0.41% 71 4.70% 14475 95.71% 152.01-153 99 0.65% 4467 29.54% 10756 71.12%
201.01-202 53 0.35% 764 5.05% 14413 95.30% 151.01-152 79 0.52% 4546 30.06% 10657 70.46%
200.01 - 201 54 0.36% 818 5.41% 14360 94.95% 150.01 - 151 95 0.63% 4641 30.69% 10578 69.94%
199.01 - 200 42 0.28% 860 5.69% 14306 94.59% 149.01-150 91 0.60% 4732 31.29% 10483 69.31%
198.01 - 199 44 0.29% 904 5.98% 14264 94.31% 148.01-149 100 0.66% 4832 31.95% 10392 68.71%
197.01 - 198 69 0.46% 973 6.43% 14220 94.02% 147.01- 148 91 0.60% 4923 32.55% 10292 68.05%
196.01 - 197 46 0.30% 1019 6.74% 14151 93.57% 146.01- 147 104 0.69% 5027 33.24% 10201 67.45%
195.01 - 196 57 0.38% 1076 711% 14105 93.26% 145.01-146 104 0.69% 5131 33.93% 10097 66.76%
194.01- 195 52 0.34% 1128 7.46% 14048 92.89% 144.01-145 95 0.63% 5226 34.55% 9993 66.07%
193.01 - 194 76 0.50% 1204 7.96% 13996 92.54% 143.01- 144 96 0.63% 5322 35.19% 9898 65.45%
192.01-193 69 0.46% 1273 8.42% 13920 92.04% 142.01-143 101 0.67% 5423 35.86% 9802 64.81%
191.01- 192 67 0.44% 1340 8.86% 13851 91.58% 141.01-142 17 0.77% 5540 36.63% 9701 64.14%
190.01 - 191 57 0.38% 1397 9.24% 13784 91.14% 140.01 - 141 102 0.67% 5642 37.30% 9584 63.37%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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YN SN =Pa
17 0.77%
90 0.60%
80 0.53%
101 0.67%
102 0.67%
95 0.63%
87 0.58%
80 0.53%
97 0.64%
100 0.66%
99 0.65%
102 0.67%
99 0.65%
113 0.75%
110 0.73%
103 0.68%
88 0.58%
103 0.68%
94 0.62%
100 0.66%
108 0.71%
99 0.65%
95 0.63%
94 0.62%
101 0.67%
105 0.69%
102 0.67%
82 0.54%
81 0.54%
97 0.64%
104 0.69%
107 0.71%
90 0.60%
98 0.65%
101 0.67%
98 0.65%
87 0.58%
106 0.70%
79 0.52%
90 0.60%
73 0.48%
94 0.62%
98 0.65%
92 0.61%
104 0.69%
81 0.54%
90 0.60%
90 0.60%
93 0.61%
78 0.52%
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5759 38.08%
5849 38.67%
5929 39.20%
6030 39.87%
6132 40.54%
6227 41.17%
6314 41.75%
6394 42.28%
6491 42.92%
6591 43.58%
6690 44.23%
6792 44.91%
6891 45.56%
7004 46.31%
7114 47.04%
7217 47.72%
7305 48.30%
7408 48.98%
7502 49.60%
7602 50.26%
7710 50.98%
7809 51.63%
7904 52.26%
7998 52.88%
8099 53.55%
8204 54.24%
8306 54.92%
8388 55.46%
8469 56.00%
8566 56.64%
8670 57.33%
8777 58.03%
8867 58.63%
8965 59.28%
9066 59.94%
9164 60.59%
9251 61.17%
9357 61.87%
9436 62.39%
9526 62.99%
9599 63.47%
9693 64.09%
9791 64.74%
9883 65.35%
9987 66.03%
10068 66.57%
10158 67.16%
10248 67.76%
10341 68.37%
10419 68.89%
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9482 62.70%
9365 61.92%
9275 61.33%
9195 60.80%
9094 60.13%
8992 59.46%
8897 58.83%
8810 58.25%
8730 57.72%
8633 57.08%
8533 56.42%
8434 55.77%
8332 55.09%
8233 54.44%
8120 53.69%
8010 52.96%
7907 52.28%
7819 51.70%
7716 51.02%
7622 50.40%
7522 49.74%
7414 49.02%
7315 48.37%
7220 47.74%
7126 47.12%
7025 46.45%
6920 45.76%
6818 45.08%
6736 44.54%
6655 44.00%
6558 43.36%
6454 42.67%
6347 41.97%
6257 41.37%
6159 40.72%
6058 40.06%
5960 39.41%
5873 38.83%
5767 38.13%
5688 37.61%
5598 37.01%
5525 36.53%
5431 35.91%
5333 35.26%
5241 34.65%
5137 33.97%
5056 33.43%
4966 32.84%
4876 32.24%
4783 31.63%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
92 0.61%
81 0.54%
100 0.66%
79 0.52%
76 0.50%
74 0.49%
74 0.49%
89 0.59%
88 0.58%
66 0.44%
76 0.50%
72 0.48%
100 0.66%
84 0.56%
91 0.60%
84 0.56%
89 0.59%
105 0.69%
73 0.48%
90 0.60%
75 0.50%
99 0.65%
95 0.63%
85 0.56%
75 0.50%
96 0.63%
86 0.57%
78 0.52%
80 0.53%
79 0.52%
96 0.63%
106 0.70%
87 0.58%
95 0.63%
95 0.63%
99 0.65%
92 0.61%
85 0.56%
94 0.62%
84 0.56%
87 0.58%
90 0.60%
83 0.55%
66 0.44%
62 0.41%
57 0.38%
46 0.30%
56 0.37%
47 0.31%
43 0.28%
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10511 69.50%
10592 70.03%
10692 70.70%
10771 71.22%
10847 71.72%
10921 72.21%
10995 72.70%
11084 73.29%
11172 73.87%
11238 74.31%
11314 74.81%
11386 75.28%
11486 75.95%
11570 76.50%
11661 77.10%
11745 77.66%
11834 78.25%
11939 78.94%
12012 79.42%
12102 80.02%
12177 80.51%
12276 81.17%
12371 81.80%
12456 82.36%
12531 82.86%
12627 83.49%
12713 84.06%
12791 84.57%
12871 85.10%
12950 85.63%
13046 86.26%
131562 86.96%
13239 87.54%
13334 88.16%
13429 88.79%
13528 89.45%
13620 90.06%
13705 90.62%
13799 91.24%
13883 91.79%
13970 92.37%
14060 92.96%
14143 93.51%
14209 93.95%
14271 94.36%
14328 94.74%
14374 95.04%
14430 95.41%
14477 95.72%
14520 96.01%
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4705 31.11%
4613 30.50%
4532 29.97%
4432 29.30%
4353 28.78%
4277 28.28%
4203 27.79%
4129 27.30%
4040 26.71%
3952 26.13%
3886 25.69%
3810 25.19%
3738 24.72%
3638 24.05%
3554 23.50%
3463 22.90%
3379 22.34%
3290 21.75%
3185 21.06%
3112 20.58%
3022 19.98%
2947 19.49%
2848 18.83%
2753 18.20%
2668 17.64%
2593 17.14%
2497 16.51%
2411 15.94%
2333 15.43%
2253 14.90%
2174 14.37%
2078 13.74%
1972 13.04%
1885 12.46%
1790 11.84%
1695 11.21%
1596 10.55%
1504 9.94%
1419 9.38%
1325 8.76%
1241 8.21%
1154 7.63%
1064 7.04%
981 6.49%
915 6.05%
853 5.64%
796 5.26%
750 4.96%
694 4.59%
647 4.28%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e
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YN SN =Pa
39 0.26%
33 0.22%
41 0.27%
34 0.22%
34 0.22%
21 0.14%
32 0.21%
21 0.14%
20 0.13%
18 0.12%
14 0.09%

9 0.06%
14 0.09%
14 0.09%
i 0.07%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%
13 0.09%
22 0.15%
1 0.07%
13 0.09%
14 0.09%
1 0.07%
14 0.09%
16 0.1%
12 0.08%
14 0.09%
12 0.08%
7 0.05%
12 0.08%
16 0.11%
6 0.04%
6 0.04%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
25 0.17%
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14559 96.26%
14592 96.48%
14633 96.75%
14667 96.98%
14701 97.20%
14722 97.34%
14754 97.55%
14775 97.69%
14795 97.82%
14813 97.94%
14827 98.04%
14836 98.10%
14850 98.19%
14864 98.28%
14875 98.35%
14885 98.42%
14895 98.49%
14908 98.57%
14930 98.72%
14941 98.79%
14954 98.88%
14968 98.97%
14979 99.04%
14993 99.13%
15009 99.24%
15021 99.32%
15035 99.41%
15047 99.49%
15054 99.54%
15066 99.62%
15082 99.72%
15088 99.76%
15094 99.80%
15095 99.81%
15097 99.82%
15097 99.82%
15099 99.83%
15099 99.83%
15099 99.83%
15124  100.00%
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604 3.99%
565 3.74%
532 3.52%
491 3.25%
457 3.02%
423 2.80%
402 2.66%
370 2.45%
349 2.31%
329 2.18%
311 2.06%
297 1.96%
288 1.90%
274 1.81%
260 1.72%
249 1.65%
239 1.58%
229 1.51%
216 1.43%
194 1.28%
183 1.21%
170 1.12%
156 1.03%
145 0.96%
131 0.87%
115 0.76%
103 0.68%
89 0.59%
77 0.51%
70 0.46%
58 0.38%
42 0.28%
36 0.24%
30 0.20%
29 0.19%
27 0.18%
27 0.18%
25 0.17%
25 0.17%
25 0.17%
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